ZF 6HP26X / 6HP28X Automatic Transmission — Spare Parts Catalog

COUPLING B GROUP

Position # Description Quantity Notes
72.010 SUN GEAR SHAFT 1
72.020 PISTON 1
72.050 ROUND SEALING RING 1 Included in overhaul kit; see page 39.
72.060 ROUND SEALING RING 1 Included in overhaul kit; see page 39.
72.070 CUP SPRING 1
72.080 OIL DAM 1
72.100 ROUND SEALING RING 1 Included in overhaul kit; see page 39.
72.110 SNAP RING 1 2.50 mm
72.120 FIXING WASHER 1
72124 SNAP RING 1 1.50 mm
72.130 UNDULATING SPRING 1
72.140 STEEL PLATE 5 2.10 mm; Included in steel kit; see pages 37 & 38.
72.144 END PLATE 1 Included in steel Kit; see pages 37 & 38.
72.150 FRICTION PLATE 5 Included in friction kit; see pages 35 & 36.
72.170 SNAP RING 1 Selective snap ring; see page 32.
72.200 SEALING RING 2 Included in overhaul kit; see page 39.
72.210 AXIAL NEEDLE BEARING 1
72.300 AXIAL NEEDLE BEARING 1
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For a distributor in your area call ZF at 1-800-451-2595 or visit our website at www.zf.com/na.
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ZF 6HP26X / 6HP28X Automatic Transmission — Spare Parts Catalog

COUPLING C GROUP

Position # Description Quantity Notes
75.010 CYLINDER 1
75.010/140 |FITTING KEY 2
75.030 PISTON 1
75.040 ROUND SEALING RING 1 Included in overhaul kit; see page 39.
75.050 ROUND SEALING RING 1 Included in overhaul kit; see page 39.
75.070 CUP SPRING 1
75.080 STOP-RING 1
75.084 SNAP RING 1 2.00 mm
75.100 UNDULATING SPRING 1
75.120 FRICTION PLATE 5 Included in friction kit; see pages 35 & 36.
75.140 STEEL PLATE 5 3.00 mm; Included in steel kit; see pages 37 & 38.
75.160 END PLATE 1 3.90 mm; Included in steel kit; see pages 37 & 38.
75.180 SNAP RING 1 Selective snap ring; see page 32.
75.200 ANGLE DISC 1
75.240 AXIAL NEEDLE BEARING 1

For a distributor in your area call ZF at 1-800-451-2595 or visit our website at www.zf.com/na.
All Rights Reserved For Reference Only ©2008 ZF Services - 17



ZF 6HP26X / 6HP28X Automatic Transmission — Spare Parts Catalog

COUPLING D GROUP

Position # Description Quantity Notes
73.010 PISTON
73.020 ROUND SEALING RING
73.030 ROUND SEALING RING
73.060 OIL DAM
73.070 ROUND SEALING RING
73.080 ROUND SEALING RING
73.100 SPLIT RING
73.110 SPLIT RING
73.120 CUP SPRING
73.130 SPLIT RING
73.230 UNDULATING SPRING

Included in overhaul kit; see page 39.
Included in overhaul kit; see page 39.

Included in overhaul kit; see page 39.
Included in overhaul kit; see page 39.
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73.240 STEEL PLATE 2.10 mm; Included in steel kit; see pages 37 & 38.

73.250 FRICTION PLATE Included in friction kit; see pages 35 & 36.
Selective end plate; see page 34.

73.260 END PLATE 1 Included in steel kit; see pages 37 & 38.
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For a distributor in your area call ZF at 1-800-451-2595 or visit our website at www.zf.com/na.
All Rights Reserved For Reference Only ©2008 ZF Services - 18



ZF 6HP26X / 6HP28X Automatic Transmission — Spare Parts Catalog

COUPLING E GROUP

Position # Description Quantity Notes
71.010 INPUT SHAFT 1
71.020 PISTON 1
71.030 ROUND SEALING RING 1 Included in overhaul kit; see page 39.
71.040 ROUND SEALING RING 1 Included in overhaul kit; see page 39.
71.060 CUP SPRING 1
71.080 OIL DAM 1
71.090 ROUND SEALING RING 1 Included in overhaul kit; see page 39.
71.094 FIXING PLATE 1
71.100 SNAP RING 1 2.50 mm
71.140 UNDULATING SPRING 1
71.150 STEEL PLATE 7 Included in steel kit; see pages 37 & 38.
71.160 FRICTION PLATE 7 Included in friction kit; see pages 35 & 36.
71.170 END PLATE 1 Included in steel kit; see pages 37 & 38.
71.180 SNAP RING 1 Selective snap ring; see page 33.
71.190 PISTON RING 3 Included in overhaul kit; see page 39.
71.240 SUN GEAR SHAFT 1
71.260 AXIAL NEEDLE BEARING 1
71.280 INTERMEDIATE SHAFT 1
71.290 AXIAL NEEDLE BEARING 1
71.300 DISC CARRIER 1
71.310 SNAP RING 1
71.330 ANGLE DISC 1

For a distributor in your area call ZF at 1-800-451-2595 or visit our website at www.zf.com/na.
All Rights Reserved For Reference Only ©2008 ZF Services - 19



ZF 6HP26X / 6HP28X Automatic Transmission — Spare Parts Catalog

OUTPUT GROUP
Position # Description Quantity Notes
14.020 NEEDLE SLEEVE 1
14.050 SHIM 1 Selective shim; see page 31.
14.070 AXIAL NEEDLE BEARING 1
14.080 SUPPORT SHIM 1
14.090 SNAP RING 1
14.110 SHAFT SEAL 1 Included in overhaul kit; see page 39.
14.340 PROTECTING CAP 1

14,340

For a distributor in your area call ZF at 1-800-451-2595 or visit our website at www.zf.com/na.
All Rights Reserved For Reference Only ©2008 ZF Services - 20



ZF 6HP26X / 6HP28X Automatic Transmission — Spare Parts Catalog

FILTER GROUP GENERAL

Position # Description Quantity Notes
03.010 FILTER 1 Included in filter kit; see page 35.
03.010/014 [GASKET 1 Included in overhaul kit; see page 40.
03.010/020 [ROUND SEALING RING 1 Included in overhaul kit; see page 40.
03.010/030 [SCREW PLUG 1 Included in overhaul kit; see page 40.
03.020 TORX SCREW 21 M6X28.5

—03.010

For a distributor in your area call ZF at 1-800-451-2595 or visit our website at www.zf.com/na.
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ZF 6HP26X / 6HP28X Automatic Transmission — Spare Parts Catalog

FILTER GROUP BMW

Position # Description Quantity Notes
03.010 PAN ASSEMBLY
03.010/120 [SCREW PLUG WITH ROUND SEALING RING
03.010/130 [SCREW PLUG
03.010/150 [MAGNET
03.010/160 [CAP
03.020 TORX SCREW
03.030 OIL FILTER
03.030/20 [SEALING RING
03.050 GASKET

M30X1.5
M10X1; Included in overhaul kit; see page 40.
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M6X22.5

Included in overhaul kit; see page 40.
Included in overhaul kit; see page 40.
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—03.010

For a distributor in your area call ZF at 1-800-451-2595 or visit our website at www.zf.com/na.
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ZF 6HP26X / 6HP28X Automatic Transmission — Spare Parts Catalog

FILTER GROUP Ford

Position # Description Quantity Notes
03.010 FILTER 1 Included in filter kit; see page 35.
03.010/150 [MAGNET 2
03.020 TORX SCREW 21 M6X22.5
03.030 OIL FILTER 1
03.030/020 [SEALING RING 1 Included in overhaul kit; see page 40.
03.050 GASKET 1 Included in overhaul kit; see page 40.

—03.010

For a distributor in your area call ZF at 1-800-451-2595 or visit our website at www.zf.com/na.
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ZF 6HP26X / 6HP28X Automatic Transmission — Spare Parts Catalog

MECHATRONIC GROUP

Position # Description Quantity Notes
27.460/020 [GASKET 2 Only available in overhaul kit; see page 40.
27.460/030 [GASKET 2 Only available in overhaul kit; see page 40.
27.520 GUIDE SLEEVE 1 Included in overhaul kit; see page 40.
27.700 CAP 1
27.730 CAPACITOR 1
27.740 CLAMP 1
N/A MECHATRONIC 1 Only complete Service-Mechatronics are available.
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27.460/020 ——_ -5 |
R o o

CAUTION!
Only complete Service-Mechatronics are available.

Contact your local ZF Parts distributor for more information.

For a distributor in your area call ZF at 1-800-451-2595 or visit our website at www.zf.com/na.
All Rights Reserved For Reference Only ©2008 ZF Services - 24



ZF 6HP26X / 6HP28X Automatic Transmission — Spare Parts Catalog

GEARSHIFT SYSTEM E-SHIFT GROUP

Position # Description Quantity Notes
06.010 SHAFT SEAL 10X18X5; Included in overhaul kit; see page 40.
06.030 SELECTOR SHAFT
06.030/110 [SELECTOR SHAFT
06.030/120 [LEVER
06.030/130 [HEXAGON NUT
06.050 PARKING LOCK DISC

M8X1

06.060 CLAMPING SLEEVE
06.070 PIPE

06.090 LEG SPRING
06.170 ANGLE BRACKET

06.170/110 |ANGLE BRACKET
06.170/120 |ANGLE BRACKET
06.170/130 |HEXAGON NUT
06.210 CAP SCREW

=== === === =] ===

06.210

For a distributor in your area call ZF at 1-800-451-2595 or visit our website at www.zf.com/na.
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ZF 6HP26X / 6HP28X Automatic Transmission — Spare Parts Catalog

GEARSHIFT SYSTEM M-SHIFT GROUP BMW

Position # Description Quantity Notes
06.010 SHAFT SEAL 2 10X18X5; Included in overhaul kit; see page 40.
06.030 SELECTOR SHAFT
06.030/110 |SELECTOR SHAFT
06.030/120 |SELECTOR LEVER

r
r
r

06.030/130 |HEXAGON NUT 1 M8X1

06.050 ROOSTER COMB 1

06.060 CLAMPING SLEEVE 1

06.070 PIPE 1

06.094 DETENT SPRING 1

06.100 TORX SCREW 2 M6X13

For a distributor in your area call ZF at 1-800-451-2595 or visit our website at www.zf.com/na.
All Rights Reserved For Reference Only ©2008 ZF Services - 26



ZF 6HP26X / 6HP28X Automatic Transmission — Spare Parts Catalog

GEARSHIFT SYSTEM M-SHIFT GROUP BMW

Position # Description Quantity Notes
06.010 SHAFT SEAL 10X18X5; Included in overhaul kit; see page 40.
06.030 SELECTOR SHAFT
06.050 ROOSTER COMB
06.060 CLAMPING SLEEVE

N =] =] =] =] =]

06.070 PIPE 22.50 mm
06.094 DETENT SPRING
06.100 TORX SCREW M6X13

For a distributor in your area call ZF at 1-800-451-2595 or visit our website at www.zf.com/na.
All Rights Reserved For Reference Only ©2008 ZF Services - 27
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GEARSHIFT SYSTEM M-SHIFT GROUP LAND ROVER

Notes
10X18X5; Included in overhaul kit; see page 40.

Quantity

Description
SHAFT SEAL

Position #

06.010
06.030
06.050
06.060
06.070
06.094
06.100

22.50 mm

M6X13

2

1

2

SELECTOR SHAFT
ROOSTER COMB

CLAMPING SLEEVE

PIPE

DETENT SPRING
TORX SCREW

©2008 ZF Services - 28
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ZF 6HP26X / 6HP28X Automatic Transmission — Spare Parts Catalog

GEARSHIFT SYSTEM M-SHIFT GROUP Ford

Position # Description Quantity Notes
06.010 SHAFT SEAL 10X18X5; Included in overhaul kit; see page 40.
06.030 SELECTOR SHAFT
06.050 ROOSTER COMB
06.060 CLAMPING SLEEVE

N =] =] =] =] =]

06.070 PIPE 22.50 mm
06.094 DETENT SPRING
06.100 TORX SCREW M6X13

For a distributor in your area call ZF at 1-800-451-2595 or visit our website at www.zf.com/na.
All Rights Reserved For Reference Only ©2008 ZF Services - 29



ZF 6HP26X / 6HP28X Automatic Transmission — Spare Parts Catalog

PARKING LOCK GROUP

Position # Description Quantity Notes

24.010 PIN 1

24.020 SCREW PLUG 1 Included in overhaul kit; see page 40.
24.040 PAWL 1

24.060 LEG SPRING 1

24.080 CONNECTING BAR 1

24.110 GUIDING PLATE 1

24.120 TORX SCREW 4 M6X20

QA.PEG
24.?10 @

24,

For a distributor in your area call ZF at 1-800-451-2595 or visit our website at www.zf.com/na.
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ZF 6HP26X / 6HP28X Automatic Transmission — Spare Parts Catalog

6HP26X 1068 020 XXX / 6HP28X 1068 050 XXX SELECTIVE SHIMS

6HP26X / 6HP28X SELECTIVE SHIM

Position # Select. Parts Description Quantity
10.090 OIL SUPPLY SHIM
0730.009.529 SHIM 1 4.80
0730.009.528 SHIM 1 4.60
0730.009.527 SHIM 1 4.40
0730.009.526 SHIM 1 4.20
0730.009.525 SHIM 1 4.00
0730.009.524 SHIM 1 3.80
0730.009.523 SHIM 1 3.60
0730.009.522 SHIM 1 3.40
0730.009.521 SHIM 1 3.20
0730.009.520 SHIM 1 3.00
0730.009.519 SHIM 1 2.80
0730.009.518 SHIM 1 2.60

6HP26X / 6HP28X SELECTIVE SHIM

Position # Select. Parts Description Quantity
14.050 OUTPUT SHIM
0730.009.771 SHIM 1 2.80
0730.009.770 SHIM 1 2.60
0730.009.769 SHIM 1 2.40
0730.009.768 SHIM 1 2.20
0730.009.767 SHIM 1 2.00
0730.009.766 SHIM 1 1.80
0730.009.765 SHIM 1 1.60
0730.009.764 SHIM 1 1.40

For a distributor in your area call ZF at 1-800-451-2595 or visit our website at www.zf.com/na.
All Rights Reserved For Reference Only ©2008 ZF Services - 31



ZF 6HP26X / 6HP28X Automatic Transmission — Spare Parts Catalog

6HP26X 1068 020 XXX / 6HP28X 1068 050 XXX SELECTIVE SNAP RINGS

6HP26X / 6HP28X SELECTIVE SNAP RING

Position #

70.170

Select. Parts Description Quantity
COUPLING A SNAP RING
0730.513.791 SNAP RING 1 4.60
0730.513.790 SNAP RING 1 4.40
0730.513.789 SNAP RING 1 4.20
0730.513.788 SNAP RING 1 4.00
0730.513.787 SNAP RING 1 3.80
0730.513.786 SNAP RING 1 3.60
0730.513.785 SNAP RING 1 3.40
0730.513.784 SNAP RING 1 3.20
0730.513.783 SNAP RING 1 3.00
0730.513.782 SNAP RING 1 2.80
0730.513.781 SNAP RING 1 2.60
0730.513.780 SNAP RING 1 2.40
0730.513.779 SNAP RING 1 2.20

6HP26X / 6HP28X SELECTIVE SNAP RING

Position #
72.170

Select. Parts Description Quantity
COUPLING B SNAP RING
0730.513.791 SNAP RING 1 4.60
0730.513.790 SNAP RING 1 4.40
0730.513.789 SNAP RING 1 4.20
0730.513.788 SNAP RING 1 4.00
0730.513.787 SNAP RING 1 3.80
0730.513.786 SNAP RING 1 3.60
0730.513.785 SNAP RING 1 3.40
0730.513.784 SNAP RING 1 3.20
0730.513.783 SNAP RING 1 3.00
0730.513.782 SNAP RING 1 2.80
0730.513.781 SNAP RING 1 2.60
0730.513.780 SNAP RING 1 2.40
0730.513.779 SNAP RING 1 2.20

6HP26X / 6HP28X SELECTIVE SNAP RING

Position #
75.180

Select. Parts Description Quantity
COUPLING C SNAP RING
0730.513.791 SNAP RING 1 4.60
0730.513.790 SNAP RING 1 4.40
0730.513.789 SNAP RING 1 4.20
0730.513.788 SNAP RING 1 4.00
0730.513.787 SNAP RING 1 3.80
0730.513.786 SNAP RING 1 3.60
0730.513.785 SNAP RING 1 3.40
0730.513.784 SNAP RING 1 3.20
0730.513.783 SNAP RING 1 3.00
0730.513.782 SNAP RING 1 2.80
0730.513.781 SNAP RING 1 2.60
0730.513.780 SNAP RING 1 2.40
0730.513.779 SNAP RING 1 2.20

For a distributor in your area call ZF at 1-800-451-2595 or visit our website at www.zf.com/na.
All Rights Reserved

For Reference Only ©2008 ZF Services - 32




ZF 6HP26X / 6HP28X Automatic Transmission — Spare Parts Catalog

6HP26X 1068 020 XXX / 6HP28X 1068 050 XXX SELECTIVE SNAP RINGS

6HP26X / 6HP28X SELECTIVE SNAP RING

Position # Select. Parts Description Quantity
71.180 COUPLING E SNAP RING
1058.370.017 SNAP RING 1 3.60
1058.370.016 SNAP RING 1 3.40
1058.370.015 SNAP RING 1 3.20
1058.370.014 SNAP RING 1 3.00
1058.370.013 SNAP RING 1 2.80
1058.370.012 SNAP RING 1 2.60
1058.370.011 SNAP RING 1 2.40
1058.370.021 SNAP RING 1 2.20
1058.370.024 SNAP RING 1 2.00
1058.370.023 SNAP RING 1 1.80

For a distributor in your area call ZF at 1-800-451-2595 or visit our website at www.zf.com/na.
All Rights Reserved For Reference Only ©2008 ZF Services - 33



ZF 6HP26X / 6HP28X Automatic Transmission — Spare Parts Catalog

6HP26X 1068 020 XXX / 6HP28X 1068 050 XXX SELECTIVE STEEL PLATE

6HP26X / 6HP28X SELECTIVE STEEL PLATE

Position # Select. Parts Description Quantity
73.260 COUPLING D STEEL PLATE
1068.377.026 STEEL PLATE 1 4.20
1068.377.021 STEEL PLATE 1 3.90
1068.377.025 STEEL PLATE 1 3.60
1068.377.024 STEEL PLATE 1 3.30
1068.377.020 STEEL PLATE 1 3.00
1068.377.023 STEEL PLATE 1 2.70
1068.377.022 STEEL PLATE 1 2.40
1068.377.019 STEEL PLATE 1 2.10
1068.377.029 STEEL PLATE 1 1.80

For a distributor in your area call ZF at 1-800-451-2595 or visit our website at www.zf.com/na.
All Rights Reserved For Reference Only ©2008 ZF Services - 34



ZF 6HP26X / 6HP28X Automatic Transmission — Spare Parts Catalog

Kits Content

6HP26X / 6HP28X Kits Content

6HP26X / 6HP28X Filter Kit (Plastic Oil Pan) — 1068 298 033

Position #

ZF Part #

Description

Quantity

Where used

(1068 )

03.010 1068 298 033 |Plastic Oil Pan incl. 1 All
Filter 1 All
Gasket 1 All
Round Sealing Ring 1 All

6HP26X Friction Kit — 1068 298 034

Position #
70.150

ZF Part #
1068 277 004

Description

Friction Plate A

Quantity

Where used
(1068

See Chart Below

71.160

1068 271 018

Friction Plate E

See Chart Below

72.150

1068 277 002

Friction Plate B

See Chart Below

73.250

1068 277 004

Friction Plate D

See Chart Below

75.120

1068 277 002

Friction Plate C

(621 N1 Kz ] BN

See Chart Below

6HP26X

1068 020 _
002 to 004
011

014

018

020

027

029 to 030
033 to 038
043 to 047
051

054

057

064 to 066
076

For a distributor in your area call ZF at 1-800-451-2595 or visit our website at www.zf.com/na.

All Rights Reserved

For Reference Only
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ZF 6HP26X / 6HP28X Automatic Transmission — Spare Parts Catalog

Kits Content

6HP26X / 6HP28X Kits Content

6HP26X Friction Kit — 1068 298 035

Position #

ZF Part #

Description

Quantity

Where used

(1068 )

70.150 1068 277 004  |Friction Plate A 5 See Chart Below
71.160 1068 271 080 |Friction Plate E 6 See Chart Below
72.150 1068 277 002 |Friction Plate B 5 See Chart Below
73.250 1068 277 004  |Friction Plate D 7 See Chart Below
75.120 1068 277 002  |Friction Plate C 5 See Chart Below

6HP26X
1068 020 _

052 to 053

055

058 to 059

068 to 072

074 to 075

078

6HP26X / 6HP28X Friction Kit — 1068 298 036

Position #

ZF Part #

Description

Where used

Quantity

(1068

70.150 1068 277 011 Friction Plate A 5 See Chart Below
71.160 1068 271 080 |Friction Plate E 7 See Chart Below
72.150 1068 277 002 |Friction Plate B 5 See Chart Below
73.250 1068 277 011  |Friction Plate D 7 See Chart Below
75.120 1068 277 002 |Friction Plate C 5 See Chart Below
6HP26X 6HP28X
1068020 1068 050 _
060 to 061 001 to 004

007 to 015

For a distributor in your area call ZF at 1-800-451-2595 or visit our website at www.zf.com/na.
All Rights Reserved

For Reference Only
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ZF 6HP26X / 6HP28X Automatic Transmission — Spare Parts Catalog

Kits Content

6HP26X / 6HP28X Kits Content

6HP26X / 6HP28X Steel Kit — 1068 298 037

Position #

ZF Part #

Description

Quantity

Where used

(1068 ____ )

70.140 1068 377 020 |Steel Plate A 6 See Chart Below
71.150 1068 371 030 [Steel Plate E 6 See Chart Below
71.170 1068 371 069 |End Plate E 1 See Chart Below
72.140 1068 377 019 |Steel Plate B 5 See Chart Below
72.144 1068 372 043 |End Plate B 1 See Chart Below
73.240 1068 377 019 [Steel Plate D 7 See Chart Below
73.260 1068 377 026 |End Plate D 4.2 1 See Chart Below
73.260 1068 377 021 End Plate D 3.9 1 See Chart Below
73.260 1068 377 025 |End Plate D 3.6 1 See Chart Below
73.260 1068 377 024 |End Plate D 3.3 1 See Chart Below
73.260 1068 377 020 |End Plate D 3.0 1 See Chart Below
73.260 1068 377 023 |End Plate D 2.7 1 See Chart Below
73.260 1068 377 022 |End Plate D 2.4 1 See Chart Below
73.260 1068 377 019 |End Plate D 2.1 1 See Chart Below
73.260 1068 377 029 |End Plate D 1.8 1 See Chart Below
75.140 1068 377 020 [Steel Plate C 5 See Chart Below
75.160 1068 377 021 |End Plate C 1 See Chart Below
6HP26X 6HP28X

1068020 1068050 _

002 to 004 003 to 004

011 008

014 010 to 011

018 014 to 015

020

027

029 to 030

033 to 039

043 to 047

051 to 054

057 to 061

064 to 066

068 to 069

072

074

076

For a distributor in your area call ZF at 1-800-451-2595 or visit our website at www.zf.com/na.
All Rights Reserved

For Reference Only
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ZF 6HP26X / 6HP28X Automatic Transmission — Spare Parts Catalog

Kits Content

6HP26X / 6HP28X Kits Content

6HP26X / 6HP28X Steel Kit — 1068 298 038

Position #

ZF Part #

Description

Quantity

Where used

(1068 ____ )

70.140 1068 377 020 |Steel Plate A 6 See Chart Below
71.150 1068 371 047 |Steel Plate E 7 See Chart Below
71.170 1068 371 069 |End Plate E 1 See Chart Below
72.140 1068 377 019 |Steel Plate B 5 See Chart Below
72.144 1068 372 043 |End Plate B 1 See Chart Below
73.240 1068 377 019 [Steel Plate D 7 See Chart Below
73.260 1068 377 026 |End Plate D 4.2 1 See Chart Below
73.260 1068 377 021 End Plate D 3.9 1 See Chart Below
73.260 1068 377 025 |End Plate D 3.6 1 See Chart Below
73.260 1068 377 024 |End Plate D 3.3 1 See Chart Below
73.260 1068 377 020 |End Plate D 3.0 1 See Chart Below
73.260 1068 377 023 |End Plate D 2.7 1 See Chart Below
73.260 1068 377 022 |End Plate D 2.4 1 See Chart Below
73.260 1068 377 019 |End Plate D 2.1 1 See Chart Below
73.260 1068 377 029 |End Plate D 1.8 1 See Chart Below
75.140 1068 377 020 [Steel Plate C 5 See Chart Below
75.160 1068 377 021 |End Plate C 1 See Chart Below
6HP26X 6HP28X

1068020 1068050 _

055 001 to 002

070 to 071 007

075 009

078 012to0 013

For a distributor in your area call ZF at 1-800-451-2595 or visit our website at www.zf.com/na.

All Rights Reserved

For Reference Only
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ZF 6HP26X / 6HP28X Automatic Transmission — Spare Parts Catalog

Kits Content

6HP26X / 6HP28X Kits Content

6HP26X / 6HP28X Overhaul Kit — 1068 298 030

Position #

ZF Part #

Description

Quantity

Where used

1068 020
1068 050

01.050 0734 317 370 |Sealing Sleeve 2 All Gearbox housing
01.060 0734 317 371 |Sealing Sleeve 1 All Gearbox housing
01.064 0734 317 372 |Sealing Sleeve 1 All Gearbox housing
01.100 0501 321 921  |Screw Plug 1 All Gearbox housing
01.220 0501 321 922 |Plug 1 All Gearbox housing
10.010/170 0750 111 436  |Shaft Seal 1 Ford Oil supply
10.010/170 0734 319695 |Shaft Seal 1 All except Ford |Qil supply
10.020 0734 313083 |Round Sealing Ring 1 All Oil supply
10.040/160 0734 401 291  |Piston Ring 1 All Oil supply
10.040/170 0734 401 295 [Piston Ring 1 All Oil supply
10.070 0734 313 064 |Round Sealing Ring 1 All Oil supply
10.084 0750112076 |Usit Ring 14 All Oil supply
70.040 0734 313 146  |Round Sealing Ring 1 As needed Coupling A
70.040 0501 320 476 |Profiled Seal Ring 1 As needed Coupling A
70.050 0734 313 028 |Round Sealing Ring 1 As needed Coupling A
70.090 0734 313 180 |Round Sealing Ring 1 As needed Coupling A
70.090 0501 320 477 |Profiled Seal Ring 1 As needed Coupling A
72.050 0734 313 147 |Round Sealing Ring 1 All Coupling B
72.060 1043 317 001 [Round Sealing Ring 1 All Coupling B
72.100 0734 313 147 |Round Sealing Ring 1 All Coupling B
72.200 0734 317 386 |Sealing Ring 2 All Coupling B
75.040 0734 313180 |Round Sealing Ring 1 All Coupling C
75.040 0501 322 212 |Lipped Sealing Ring 1 6HP28X Coupling C
75.050 0734 313 783 |Round Sealing Ring 1 All Coupling C
75.050 0501 322 213 |Lipped Sealing Ring 1 6HP28X Coupling C
73.020 0734 313 146  |Round Sealing Ring 1 B6HP28X Coupling D
73.020 0501 322 211 |Lipped Sealing Ring 1 B6HP28X Coupling D
73.030 0734 313029 |Round Sealing Ring 1 All Coupling D
73.070 0734 313 008 |Round Sealing Ring 1 All Coupling D
73.080 0734 313033 |Round Sealing Ring 1 All Coupling D
73.080 0734 313 033 |Round Sealing Ring 1 B6HP28X Coupling D
71.030 0734 313 007 |Round Sealing Ring 1 All Coupling E
71.040 0734 313 148 [Round Sealing Ring 1 All Coupling E
71.090 0734 313 040 |Round Sealing Ring 1 All Coupling E
71.190 0734 317 256 |Piston Ring 3 As needed Coupling E
71.190 0734 317 392 |Sealing Ring 3 As needed Coupling E
14.110 0734 319 633 |Shaft Seal 1 All Output

14.110 0750 111 470 |Shaft Seal 1 All Output

Continued on next page.
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ZF 6HP26X / 6HP28X Automatic Transmission — Spare Parts Catalog

Kits Content

6HP26X / 6HP28X Kits Content

6HP26X / 6HP28X Overhaul Kit — 1068 298 030

Position #

ZF Part #

Description

Quantity

Where used

1068 020
1068 050

03.010/014 0501 323 155 |Qil Pan Gasket 1 All Filter
03.010/020 0501 319012 |Round Sealing Ring 1 All Filter
03.010/030 0501 318 960 |[Screw Plug 1 All Filter
03.010/120 0734 313176 |Round Sealing Ring 1 All Filter
03.010/130 0501 321 921  [Screw Plug 1 All Filter
03.010/130 0501 321 921 [Screw Plug 1 All Filter
03.030/020 0501 320 086 |Sealing Ring 1 All Filter
03.050 1068 303 017 [Gasket 1 All Filter
27.460/020 0501 321 776 |Gasket 2 All Mechatronic
27.460/030 0501 321 777 |Gasket 2 All Mechatronic
27.520 0501 216 272 |Guide Sleeve 1 All Mechatronic
06.010 0734 319 801 |Shaft Seal 2 All Gearshift system
24.020 0501 214 941 |Screw Plug 1 All Parking lock

Kits may contain items not used in all applications.
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